Welcome to Rediffmail: Inbox

rediffmail

Subject: Email Alert From System Administrator of Online Submission and Monitoring of Forests Clearances Proposal(OSMFCP) portal

From: monitoring-fc@nic.in on Tue, 23 Nov 2021 17 13:03

To: jorhatasset_hse@rediffmail.com

1

Cc: monitoring-fc@nic.in, monitoring-fc@nic.in

A proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per the details given below, has been examined by the Nodal Officer, Forest (conservation) Act, 1980, Government of Assam and has been found to be complete in all respect.

. Proposal No.	: FP/AS/MIN/146335/2021
----------------	-------------------------

2.	Proposal	Name
----	----------	------

- Forest diversion proposal to drill 06
 - Development wells from KHDO Cluster of area 2.686 ha. in Nambar PML
- 3. Category of the Proposal : Mining :26/08/2021 4. Date of Submission
- 5. Name of the Applicant with Contact Details

Name	: Niva		
Mobile No.	:9470591650		
State	Assam		
District	: Jorhat		
Pincode	:785704		
6. Area Applied (ha.)	:2.686		

Please provide duly signed hard copy of the above proposal along with all necessary enclosures to the office of the each concerned Divisional Forest Officer and the District Collector and upload a copy of the acknowledgement slip(s) (single pdf file) as per the format given below, obtained from each of the above authorities, on portal of this Ministry for further processing of the above proposal.

(System Administrator)

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Assam on 26/08/2021.

> Niva 9470591650

: Assam

Jorhat

:785704

2.686

A BARRES ST	
COMMISSION	
	-
& Receives	18
& Receives and	1
- 1 22	1.
1 # 021 ····	2
The second secon	
COLAGHA!	
A A B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	
-	

....

1. Proposal No.	:FP/AS/MIN/146335/2021
2. Proposal Name	Forest diversion proposal to drill 06 : Development wells from KHDO Cluster of area 2.686 ha. in Nambar PML
3. Category of the Proposal	Mining
4. Date of Submission	: 26/08/2021

5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

Name	
Mobile No.	
State	
District	
Pincode	
. Area Applied (ha.)	10

1. Proposal No. 2. Proposal Name

6. Area

(System Administrator)

*** This is a system generated email, please do not reply. ***

https://f5mail.rediff.com/ajaxprism/readmail?printable=1&block_images=1&file_name=1637667783.S.19276.Z.8996.H.Tm1vbml0b3JpbmctZmNAbmljL... 1/1

Welcome to Rediffmail: Inbox

rediffmail

ailbox of jornatasset_hse

Subject: Email Alert From System Administrator of Online Submission and Monitoring of Forests Clearances Proposal(OSMFCP) portal

From: monitoring-fc@nic.in on Tue, 23 Nov 2021 17 13:03

To: jorhatasset_hse@rediffmail.com

Cc: monitoring-fc@nic.in, monitoring-fc@nic.in

A proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per the details given below, has been examined by the Nodal Officer, Forest (conservation) Act, 1980, Government of Assam and has been found to be complete in all respect.

- 1. Proposal No. : FP/AS/MIN/146335/2021 Forest diversion proposal to drill 06
- 2. Proposal Name

Name : Development wells from KHDO Cluster of area 2.686 ha. in Nambar PML

- 3. Category of the Proposal : Mining
- 4. Date of Submission :26/08/2021
- 5. Name of the Applicant with Contact Details

Name	: Niva
Mobile No.	:9470591650
State	Assam
District	: Jorhat
Pincode	:785704
6. Area Applied (ha.)	:2.686

Please provide duly signed hard copy of the above proposal along with all necessary enclosures to the office of the each concerned Divisional Forest Officer and the District Collector and upload a copy of the acknowledgement slip(s) (single pdf file) as per the format given below, obtained from each of the above authorities, on portal of this Ministry for further processing of the above proposal.

(System Administrator)

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Assam on 26/08/2021.

2. Proposal Name

1.

: FP/AS/MIN/146335/2021 Forest diversion proposal to drill 06 . Development wells from KHDO Cluster of area 2,686 ha, in Nambar PML

3. Category of the Proposal : Mining 4. Date of Submission : 26/08/2

4. Date of Submission :26/08/2021 5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

·······································	 	o o o o i ngono j			
			2 M I	1	

Name	
Mobile No.	
State	
District	
Pincode	
Area Applied (ha.)	

: Niva : 9470591650 : Assam : Jorhat : 785704 2.686

(System Administrator)

*** This is a system generated email, please do not reply. ***

https://f5mail.rediff.com/ajaxprism/readmail?printable=1&block_images=1&file_name=1637667783.S.19276.Z.8996.H.Tm1vbml0b3JpbmctZmNAbmljL... 1/1

